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760 ke 395 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Short Story:
Here’s Something You Won’t Put in a
Book, by L. A. G. Strong; What of theFuture, by Charles Malik; Raw Material:William Adams, Anjin Sama, by Rev. G.
A. Naylor; Adventure in the Odyssey-Butler and Nausicaa, by Professor L. G.
Pocock
11.30 New Classical Recordings
2.0p.m. Teddy Wilson (piano)
2.15 Mario Lanza
2.30 From the Eighteenth Century
Sextet in E, Op. 24, No. 1 Boccherini
Coronation Anthem Handel
Sonata in D for Flute and Continuo

; c. P. E. Bach
Symphony No. 38 in D Mozart
3.30 Miss Susie Slagles4.15 Jacques Labrecque
4.30 Les Brown at the Palladium
4.45 Dean Martin (vocal)5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Sports
Digest
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 Auckland Radio Orchestra. con-
ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
7.45 country Journal (NZBS)8. 5 Roberto Inglez Orchestra
8.15 In Your Garden this Week: R. L.
Thornton8.30 ' BBC Variety Parade (BBC)9.15 On the Swerve of a Cricket Ball
9.30 Dad and Dave
10. O The Bill Perkins Octet
40.39 Julian Cannonball Adderley and
his Band

|

1Y¢ eso 4t 341 m
6. Op.m. Dinner Musica0 Louis Kaufman (violin) with the*
Prench National Radio Orchestra con-
ducted by Darius Milhaud
Concerto. No. 2 Milhaud

7.30 Paroles de France: [Ile de France,the second of two_ illustrated pro-grammes about the cradle of France
S)

7.44 Donald Munro with the
Alex Lindsay String Quartet
Song Cycle: Western: PlaylandIvor Gurney.(NZBS)8.5 Swiss Chamber MusicPetru. Manolin- and Jules oubert
(violins), Louis Reisacher (viola) andFritz Moser (cello)
String Quartet Bine
Andre Jaunet (flute) and Walther
(piano)
Sonata * Brunner.Walther Frey

(peeno)
baie

Toceata, Op. 29 Schoek
8.43 Mona Ross (mezzo-soprano) and|David Gaibraith (piano)When I Beheld
Flower Song (Faust) Gounod
Habanera
Sequidillas (Carmen) Bizet

(Studio)
:8.5 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA(For details see 2YC)

. & Bow Belis: A salute to the Mother|Chureh of Cockneydom, St. Mary-le-Bow, written and produced by LouisMacNeice (BBC)
10.35 The Eastman Symphonie Wind En-‘semble conducted by

"3bh FennellSuite No. 2 in F, 28B. Holstpels MarzialeClose down .

WHANGAREI
6. 0 a.m. arte Session
sie Weather Forecast and Northlandes
8. 0 Junior Request Session9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins),featuring Shopping Guide; Overseas
Newsletter; an aphael Afie (bass)0.0. My Other Love
0.145 Gauntdale House
0.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra0.45 The House of Peter McGovern
41.0 Jo Stafford Entertain
1.146 Ben ‘Light and. his "Lightening
1
ngers30 Variety Half Hour42. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12:33 Christmas Shopping Session (Lor-Taine Rishworth)4.0 #£=Lunch Music2. 0 Close down
6.40 Readings from the Bible (NZRBS)5.45 For Younger Northland: Storytime6. 0 Melody Mixture. ~

6.30 The World Concert Orchestra
6.45.
"flea Balesgt (Alee ada7,0 and his Rangerider
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The Great TemptationFrom the Police Files of New Zea-
.ou
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Songs of Sir Harry Lauder
Munn and Felton’s Works Band
Tip Top Tunes
Take It From Here (BBC)
The Johnny O’Connor Show
Songs from the shows
Modern Dance Music
Close downSAOS
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30 am. Local Weather Conditions
The Doctor’s Husband
10. 0 New Zealand Bands
10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0. For Women at Home: News from
the Tauranga Federation of C.W.1L; TheWonderful World of Maps
11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Theatre Organ Interlude
2.59 Mario. Lanza Sings Show Tunes
3.15 Classical ProgrammePiano Sonata in C, K.309
Recital of Lieder Mozart
Leonora Overture No, 3, Op. T2A

Beethoven4.0 Variety from Our World Library
4.45 Pop Tune Perennials
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Nature
Talks; Children’s Sports Digest; Saga of
Davy Crockett
5.30 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.35 South Sea Island Tour with FrankChackstleld and his Orchestra
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses
7415 The Complete Angier: A Sessionfor Salt and Freshwater Fishermen
7.30 The Sentimental Bloke.
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
30 Truth is Stranger‘915 On the Swerve of a Cricket Ball
9.30 Inspector West
10. 6 Tunes of the Past
10.30 OQlose down

y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Edward Vito
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Pevotional Service
10.30 Soprano Time
10.45 Women’s Session: Recollected His-
tory-1t: Of Dipping and = Shearing;Wellington Newsletter, by ClemencyBryant
11.30 New Classical Recordings2. Op.m. Overture: Romeo and Juliet

Tchaikovski
Arias from Carmen BizetAria from Otello Verdi
Siegfried Idyll Wagner3. 0 The Dark Stranger
3.30 Musie¢ While You Work4. 0 Trumpets in the Dawn
4.30 Rbythm Parade5. 0 Dennis Lotis (vocal)5.16 Children’s Session: Junior Sports
Digest; Nursery Rhyme Requests
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Tea Time Melodies
6.4 Stock Exchange Report
6 Produce Market Report6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.15 Light Entertainers
7.30 rte Pictures: Music and Newsfrom the Films, presented by Peter Har-court
8. 0 Songs We Love: Another pro-
gramme by Patricia Barry (soprano)
and Joseph Miller (baritone) (NZBS)
8.15 Peter Yorke’s Concert Orchestra
8.30 No Moss: Possum Tales, the secondof three talks by Rolling-stone Frank
Tully (NZBS)
8.465 Twin Piano Magic9.15 On the Swerve of a Cricket Ball
9.30 Tommy Dorsey (trombone) with
. Victor Young’s Orchestra9.45 Sports Parade10.15 Dances from Switzerland
410.30 -Song Hits from Walt Disney Films10.45 Edmundo Ros Presents the Samba

gCae INGTON,
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
ae O Walter Midgley (tenor), The
Beecham Choral Society and the RoyalPhilharmonic Orchestra, conductor Sir
Thomas Beecham
Psalm XIII: Lord How Long Wilt Thou
Forget Me Liszt

7.30 The Reith Lectures, 1956: Science
and the Nation, by Sir Edward Apple-
ton, F.RK.S. 3-Science for its Own Sake

(BBC)
8. 0 NEW ZEALAND COMPOSERS
Judith Thompson (flute) and GwynethBrown (plano)
Duo for Flute and Piano (1956)

Peter Crowe
Maleolm Latchem (violin), Glynne Adams
(viola) and Basil Charles (cello)Trio (1953/5) Larry Pruden
(Recorded at a concert held last De-
cember by the N.Z, section of the Inter-national Society for Contemporary Music)
8.30 Gerald Christeller (baritone)
Litany
In SpringtimeThe Sailor
The Crusade
Evening Glow

|
Fisherman’s Tune Schubert(Studio)

8.49 Solomon’ (piano)
Sonata in D, K.576 Mozart

9. 56 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-
ducted by E. R. Field DodgsonAcademic Festival Overture Brahms
Symphony No. 92 in G Haydn
English Folk Songs Suite

Vaughan Williams
Midsummer Vigil, Op. 19 Alfven

(Studio)
10. 6S New Venture in London Theatre:
Audrey Russell Interviews George Devine,
about the work of the English Stage
Company
10.11. Robert Cornman (piano)
Sonata No. 5 in C, Op. 38 Prokofieff
The Chigt Quintet
Piano Quintet, Op. 57 Shostakovich
14. 0 Close down

2G cioGISBORNE,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 The Orchestra of the 6th San RemoFestival, conducted by George Mela-chrino
9.145 Record Romances
9.30 To Marry for Love
9.45 Invincible Kate
10. 0 They Walked with Destiny
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Patrick O’Hagan(tenor)
10.45 Melody Time
41. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine): Mine
Own Executioner; Weekend Reading atthe Library .

12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
-30 District. Weather Forecast
$ Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 . Hello, Children
6. 0 Tunes at Eventide
6.30 Fast Coast Hit Paradeare The Ferko String Band of Phila-
delphia g

7.15 Conquest of Time
7.39 Gardening Session
7.45 Light Piano Parade8.2 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC) (To be
repeated on Sunday evening at 6.30)
8.45 New Releases9.3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30 In Chancery (BBC)
10. 0 BBE Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

QL 860 keNAPIER 349 m9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Pevotional Service
10.18 Rotorua Maori Choir10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell):
Home Science Talk: Christmas Prepara-tions; Book Review; N.Z. Makes It
11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals3.15 La Boutique tegne ot sin ‘ i4.0 Heritage Hall 3
(4.25 bdmundo Ros and his Orchestra4.46 John Charles Thomas (baritone)5. O +» Continental Hit Parade
6.16 Children’s Session (lielen Dykes):junior sports Digest
6.46 keadings from the Bible (NZBS)5.60 Cavalcade of Music i
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6.45 Two Election Addresses715 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 William Clauson. (American bal-
ladeer)8.5 Beyond this Place
8.30 Band Music9.15 On the Swerve of a Cricket Ball
9.30 Music from Opera
410.6 Chamber Music
The Belgium Quartet
String Quartet in D, K.575 Mozart

10.30 Close down

eeeMOE
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
eI Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),*
featuring Local Interview; South Afri-
can Letter; and N.Z. Compositions
0 My Love Story15 Doctor Paul30 These Words Changed My Life45 Gauntdale House
. O Curtain Call for Xavier Cugat and
his Orchestra16 Song Survey30 Focus on Fitzroy45 The De Paur Infantry Chorus
. O Noon Tunes
10 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
323 Inglewood Interlude
0 Variety and Song
0 Close down 2

i) Readings from the Bible (NZRS)Children’s Corner: Jungle Doctor
ints Big Game
What's New?
Blake Reynolds and his Orchestts.
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Piano Package
Out West with Ozzie Waters and

the Plainsmen
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown); Tara-
naki Stock Market Report8.36 Away in Hawali with Andy Iona
8.45. Sports Digest (Mark Comber)
9. 3 Variety Round-up! (Gisborne)

(NZBS)
9.30 The Golden Butterfly (RRC)

QO Just Jazz30 Close down
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SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m,
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9. 4 Kindergarten of the Air: Ae-
tivity-Skipping, Walking, Jumping.
Game: Fly Little Birdie, Songs:
Mary Had a Little Lamb: George
the Goat; Ride a Coek Horse. Story:
Sand Castles
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools: Sing-
ing Lesson with Studio Class, con-
ducted ‘by Keith Newson, Christ-
church
6.30 World News
6.45 Election Addresses: 6.45, MrWinston M, Smith (Social Credit);
7.0, Mr P. O. S. Skoglund (Labour)
9.15 On the Swerve of a Cricket
Ball, a BBC talk by R. A. Lyttleton
11. O World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


